Place:Tu
Date:28.10.201
Organizer:
Race directorJa

Track nameGERDING TRACK

Pos

©Co~NohA~WNE

Name

Tomas Mare
Kamil Klapke
Roman Motyka
Didac Alfonsc
Jaromir Bym
Jaroslav Svanc
Martin Doleze
Michal Pokorn
Rostislav Sediak
Martin Neiek
Petr Zemane
Roman Klapk
Lukas Triske
Petr Varcek
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Final Result

Total Lap:

145.1¢
137.3%
137.0c
134.1¢
130.3-
130.2(
130.2(
130.0¢
128.2:
127.3¢
127.1¢
126.3:
111.2¢
72.0(

http://www.spytech.cz

Best Time

6.18]
6.43¢
6.55¢
6.48
6.72:
6.69(
6.692
6.81¢
6.69(
6.68¢
6.69¢
5.21¢
7.651
6.27¢



Place:Tu
Date:28.10.201
Organizer:
Race directorJa
Track nameGERDING TRACK

Pos Name

1. Roman Motyka
2.  Jaromir Bym

3. Jaroslav Svan(
4. Martin Doleze

5. Michal Pokorn'
6. Rostislav Sedidk
7. Martin Netek

Truck

Final — Group /

Laps
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Pnl.

Total

137.0c

130.3-

130.2(

130.2(

130.0¢

128.2:

127.3¢



Truck
Final — Group |

Place:Tu

Date:28.10.201

Organizer:

Race directorJa

Track nameGERDING TRACK

Pos Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. Tomas Mare 1¢ 18 18 18 18 18 17 19 0 145.1¢
2. Kamil Klapke 17 18 18 17 17 17 16 17 0 137.3%
3. Didac Alfonsc 18 16 15 15 18 17 17 18 0 134.1¢
4. Petr Zemane 16 16 15 16 1€ 17 15 16 0 127.1¢
5.  Roman Klapk 17 15 16 15 1€ 17 16 14 0 126.3:
6. Lukas Triske 14 12 15 14 14 15 13 14 0 111.2¢

7. Petr Varcek 18 18 16 18 1 0 1 O 0 72.0(
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